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Wettbewerb:

Ort: Mainz

Veranstalter: BDR/RKB

Starter

Pfann, Jana
Fuller, Lara
Dandl, Ramona
Koch, Veronika

Kohl, Lukas
Jungling, Marcel
Maute, Max
Kécher, Simon

Wurth, Caroline
Wéhrle, Sophie-Marie
Vordermeier, Helen
Marquardt, Selina
Niedermayer, Annice
Hasmiuller, Jessie
Mollzahn, Jessica

Mollzahn, Marina

Schefold, Serafin
Hanselmann, Max
Rédiger, Nico
Styber, Lea-Victoria
Stapf, Nina

Tisch, Patrick
Schmidt, Robert

Tausch, Sabine

Datum:

Ausrichter:

Verein

RKB Solidaritat Bruckmiihl e.V

RKV Poppenweiler

RKB Solidaritat Bruckmtihl e.V

RKB Solidaritat Hausham

Concordia Kirchehrenbach
RRV Dornheim

RSV Tailfingen

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Gutach

SG Oberjesingen/Stuttgart

SG Denkendorf/Magstadt

RV Neuenkirchen

RV Ohringen

RSV 1910 Langenselbold

SG Denkendorf/Magstadt

SG Schleissheim/Pullach

08.10.2022

Rheinhessen

ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

DM Elite 2022 Finale

Eing

198,10
194,90
196,80
193,20

212,70
202,50
206,00
191,80

155,60

152,00

131,40

118,60

176,00

163,20

169,30

158,10

S,

Ausg

190,56
186,40
184,08
172,71

211,84
200,92 B
186,98
164,35

137,91
134,25
119,29

101,65

167,55
155,53
153,38

136,35

Seite 1 von 2



4er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

1

Veranstalter:

=

Wettbewerb:

Ort:

Starter

Rosenbach, Annika
Rosenbach, Stella
Schwarz, Milena
Karatas, Tijem
Botzer, Alina
Botzer, Franziska
Burf3ner, Sabrina
Paukstadt, Carina
Metz, Victoria
Hyusein, Arzu
Altschafl, Lucy
Strubel, Caroline
Dorner, Julia
Kasper, Hanna
Kania, Judith

Hauke, Jasmin

Mainz

BDR /RKB

Datum:

Ausrichter:

Verein

RV Mainz-Ebersheim 1

RMSV Edelweiss Aach 12

TSG 1861 Flonheim

RSV Steinhdring

08.10.2022

Rheinhessen

ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

DM Elite 2022 Finale

Eing

240,60

231,30

228,50

237,80

S,

Ausg

219,79
195,98 B
193,67

192,35 B
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Bund Deutscher Radfalrer e.V.
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Wettbewerb: DM Elite 2022

Ort: Mainz Datum: 08.10.2022
Veranstalter: BDR/RKB Ausrichter: Rheinhessen
Starter Verein

Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Pfann, Jana

Koch, Veronika
Dandl, Ramona
Fuller, Lara
Glnther, Lena

von Querfurth, Sarah
Sander, Leonie
Biermann, Christina
Jagodzinski, Denise
Klopfer, Theresa
Schliiter, Kim Leah
Weber, Lisa
Steinhilber, Carina
Bantle, Charlotte
Hanschke, Eileen

Niedermayer, Melia

Kunstradsport Elite Manner

Kohl, Lukas

Jungling, Marcel
Kécher, Simon
Maute, Max
Staudenmaier, Torben
Zahringer, Sebastian
Beiter, Jonas

Geyer, Ruben

Stark, Alexander
Euskirchen, Max
Eggerling, Till
Staudenmaier, Marvin

Rein, Jan

RKB Solidaritat Bruckmihl e.V
RKB Solidaritdt Hausham
RKB Solidaritat Bruckmuihl e.V
RKV Poppenweiler

RV Nufringen

Liemer RC

RSV Knetterheide

RSV Wittekind Herford

SV 05 Rehbricke

RV Ebnat

RSV Knetterheide

SV Kirchdorf e. V.

RSV Tailfingen

RV Adler Empfingen

SV 05 Rehbricke

RKV Denkendorf

Concordia Kirchehrenbach
RRV Dornheim

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Tailfingen

RKV Herbrechtingen

RSV Concordia Unteribental e.V.
RV Germania Trillfingen
RKV Denkendorf

TSV Bernlohe

DJK Rohrbach

RKV 'Pfeil' Rhiiden

RKV Herbrechtingen

RV Wanderlust 1921 Altenkessel e.

ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

Eing

198,10
193,20
196,80
194,90
186,60
179,90
174,20
186,20
173,20
186,40
174,20
167,30
160,50
169,20
157,20
174,20

212,70
202,50
191,80
208,00
185,70
191,90
183,40
185,90
176,40
167,50
157,60
180,50
136,90

S,

Ausg

182,55
180,26
177,12
170,98
169,76
161,91
159,03
156,77
155,51
154,34
152,44
150,90
150,75 B
147,70
140,36
117,88

209,95
198,74
180,53
178,31
17763 B
173,54
162,01
158,37
145,18
142,21
138,36
134,92
116,44
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Bund Deutscher Radfalrer e.V.

2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen
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Wettbewerb: DM Elite 2022
Ort: Mainz
Veranstalter: BDR/RKB

Starter

Wurth-Wéhrle
Marquardt-Vordermeier
Niedermayer-Hasmdiller
Mollzahn-Mollzahn
Schliter-Jodeleit
Richter-Niehaus
Hiss-Rosin

Feldkamper-Lindenberg

Kunstradsport Elite offen
Schefold-Hanselmann
Styber-Rddiger

Tisch-Stapf

Schmidt-Tausch

Stark-Stark

Kreuzmann-Stapf
BrandI-Steger

Staudenmaier-Staudenmaier

Einradsport Elite offen
RSV Solidaritat Reuth Elite
RSG "Teuto" Antrup-Wechte 1
SKV Morfelden 1

TSG 1861 Flonheim 1

RC Oberesslingen

RKV Solidaritat Schweinfurt
RSV Steinhdéring 1

RSG "Teuto" Antrup-Wechte 1
RMSV Edelweiss Aach 14
RKV Herzogenaurach 6

RSV Solidaritat Rimpar e.V.1
RSV Steinhéring 2
Ravensburg 1

RCE Othfresen / RSV Heere |

Datum:

Ausrichter:

Verein

RSV Gutach

SG Oberjesingen/Stuttgart
SG Denkendorf/Magstadt
RV Neuenkirchen

RSV Knetterheide

RSV Wittekind Herford
ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

R.C. Sturmvogel Milheim e.V.

RV Ohringen

RSV 1910 Langenselbold
SG Denkendorf/Magstadt
SG Schleissheim/Pullach

TSV Bernlohe

RV Adler Soden 1921 e.V.
RSV Schleissheim

RKV Herbrechtingen

08.10.2022

Rheinhessen

ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

Eing

155,60
152,00
131,40
118,60
120,90
100,60
101,50
102,00

176,00
163,20
169,30
158,10
154,70
141,90
146,80
134,20

144,60
144,10
144,20
151,50
144,40
143,00
142,30
144,10
147,40
142,40
139,90
134,10
142,00
139,90

S,

Ausg

143,60
132,93
119,55
108,57 B
104,85

91,38 B

86,35

71,98

162,81
150,94
143,35
137,63
132,42
124,25 B
116,78

97,81

138,45
137,94 B
137,45
134,83
133,54 B
131,71
131,00
130,58
129,06
125,78
118,87
115,12 B
101,59
100,00

W W W @
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4er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen
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=fE ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

Wettbewerb: DM Elite 2022

Ort: Mainz
Veranstalter: BDR/RKB

Starter

RV Mainz-Ebersheim 1

RMSV Edelweiss Aach 12
RSV Steinhdring

TSG 1861 Flonheim

RfV 1900 Wiednitz e.V. 1
Neuenkirchen 4

SG Ebersheim / Ludwigshafen
GRMSV Moers |

RC Sturmvogel Milheim

RV Ebnat

4er Kunstradsport Elite offen

1

a b ODN

RKV Denkendorf 5
RSV Steinhéring

RSV Oppershofen 1
RC Delkenheim 1
RKYV 'Pfeil' Rhiiden 1 1

6er Einradsport Elite offen

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

RSV Solidaritat Reuth Elite
RMSV Edelweild Aach

RSG "Teuto" Antrup-Wechte 1
SKV Morfelden 2

RC Oberesslingen

RKV Solidaritat Schweinfurt
RKV Herzogenaurach 5

6er Kunstradsport Elite offen

RV Mz-Ebersheim
RMSV Edelweil Aach
RKV Denkendorf

RSV Steinhdéring

RV Neuenkirchen
RSV Oppershofen e.V.

Datum:

Ausrichter:

08.10.2022

Rheinhessen

Eing

240,60
231,30
237,80
228,50
240,70
227,30
194,50
180,00
178,20
209,00

216,60
199,90
181,80
122,20

97,50

142,00
144,80
143,70
143,80
142,70
136,50
141,70

213,30
207,80
187,00
196,50
203,00
153,30

S,

Ausg

206,46
187,41 B
180,17
176,37
175,54
165,75
152,47 B
123,49
100,33

96,92 B

177,75
135,70 B
98,55
81,72
70,90

132,13

128,49 B

126,00 B

125,93

123,50 B

115,53 B
96,66

168,90
158,45 B
139,68
135,05 B
102,35

86,78 B
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